Save on school trip travel

Great discounts off Semi Flex web fares for school groups

Book now on www.irishrail.ie or call 1850 366 222
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Sample return fares, including
discount of 18% for groups of
11-24 passengers:

Galway to Dublin €16.40 per child.
Killarney to Fota €16.81 per child.
Thurles to Dublin €18.02 per child.
Westport to Dublin €18.45 per child.
Limerick to Dublin €18.84 per child.
Cork to Dublin €25.42 per child.

Groups of 4 to 10 passengers can avail of a 10% discount.
Groups of 11 to 24 passengers can avail of a 18% discount.
Groups of 25 to 120 passengers can avail of a 30% discount.
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